
From: Tori Beth Black
To: Lily Cogdill <LilyCogdill@scstatehouse.gov>

Date: 7/14/2017 3:40:41 PM
Subject: FW: VIP Visit to MCAS Beaufort - Lt Gov of SC

Attachments: Final VIP Itinerary_Lt Gov SC__visit 170717v9.docx

Yay!

-----Original Message-----
From: Ward CIV Troy A [mailto:troy.a.ward@usmc.mil] 
Sent: Friday, July 14, 2017 2:57 PM
To: Miller Col Timothy P <timothy.p.miller1@usmc.mil>; Mays SgtMaj Derrick N <derrick.mays@usmc.mil>; Breckenridgejones Civ 
Melissa V <melissa.hardy@usmc.mil>; Tori Beth Black <toribethblack@scstatehouse.gov>; Duncan Maj Christopher S <christopher.s.
duncan@usmc.mil>; Nicka LtCol Roy J <roy.nicka@usmc.mil>; Williams LtCol Philip A <philip.a.williams@usmc.mil>; Wilson CIV 
David L <david.l.wilson4@usmc.mil>; Carmean Maj Richard F <richard.carmean@usmc.mil>; Ward CIV Troy A <troy.a.
ward@usmc.mil>; Haines CIV Walter E <walter.haines@usmc.mil>; Green CIV Bruce J <bruce.green@usmc.mil>; Allen GySgt Mark 
W <mark.w.allen@usmc.mil>; Thomas LtCol Harry F <harry.thomas@usmc.mil>; Butters LtCol William G <william.butters@usmc.
mil>; Joiner Civ Odell <odell.joiner@usmc.mil>
Cc: Latt Col Frank N <frank.latt@usmc.mil>; Levine LtCol Adam <adam.levine1@usmc.mil>; Johnson Maj Daniel J <daniel.j.
johnson2@usmc.mil>; Summa LtCol Gregory J <gregory.summa@usmc.mil>; Hipp LtCol Edmund <edmund.hipp@usmc.mil>; 
Muller SgtMaj Stephen W <stephen.muller@usmc.mil>; Garza GySgt Gabriel F <gabriel.f.garza@usmc.mil>; Stover LtCol Matthew 
W <matthew.stover@usmc.mil>
Subject: VIP Visit to MCAS Beaufort - Lt Gov of SC

Ladies and gentlemen,

Please find attached the final itinerary for Lt Gov Bryant's visit to MCAS Beaufort on Monday, 17 July 2017.

The highlights are:

1100Arrive MCAS Beaufort Headquarters (met by Col Miller and SgtMaj Mays)

1100-1130  MCAS Beaufort Command Brief

1130-1135  Vehicle movement to Mess Hall

1135-1215  Lunch in the MCAS Beaufort Mess Hall

1215-1220  Vehicle movement to VMFAT-501

1220-1250  Static display at VMFAT-501 (met by Maj Richard Carmean)

1250-1325  Windshield tour of MCAS Beaufort

1330Depart MCAS Beaufort

v/r
Troy
________________________
MCAS Beaufort est. March 1, 1960

Mr. Troy A. Ward, CDFM-A
Business Manager | F-35B SATAF Program Manager | Townsend Bombing Range Program Manager | Airshow Director | MCAS 
Beaufort | 843-228-7361 | DSN 335-7361 | Cell 843-476-3413 | troy.a.ward@usmc.mil | troy.ward@usmc.smil.mil
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Freedom of information Act (5 USC 522(b)). This is a draft review document and Exemption 5, deliberative process, applies.


